
Multi-Stage Stone Extraction Balloon
TM

3 pre-measured syringes 
for reliable inflation

Stiffer catheter with 
excellent pushability

High-quality latex
3-stage balloons

Inflated balloon presents cylindrical shape
Tapered Tip

SWEEPER 

Your Trusted Partner In Endoscopy!



• Inflation lumen

• Guidewire lumen

• Contrast medium lumen

3 lumens for insufflation, 
guidewire and contrast agent

max.21mm

7Fr

MULTI-STAGE STONE EXTRACTION BALLOON

SPECIFICATIONS

 

REF
Balloon Inflated O.D
(mm)

Working Length (cm)
Recommended
Guidewire (in)

Minimum Channel Size
(mm)

SRB-T-9/12/15-20

SRB-T-12/15/18-20

SRB-T-15/18/20-21

9-12-15

12-15-18

15-18-21

200

200

200

0.035

0.035

0.035

2.8

3.2

3.2
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